WHALER 20° OUTRAGE T—TOP

RJD

07/16/97

File Name: 200RTTOP.dwg
Production Year: 1997

29,30

228

PARTS LIST 20" OUTRAGE T—TOP

Det P/N Qty Desc Det P/N Qty
1 1016807 1 T-TOP 21 1009810 4
1030964 1 T-TOP, TOPGUN BRUSHED FINISH 22 1025931 4
2 1010594 16 SCR, MACH#1/4-20 X 2.5 PPH 23 0153858 4
3 0151746 24 SCR, MACH#1/4—20 X 1.25" PPH 24 1007806 4
4 0152926 24 WASHER, FLAT#1/4” 25 0153262 4
5 1007764 24 NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK#1/4-20 26 0152926 8
6 1122563 1 LIGHT, NAV MSTHD COMBO VEERT 27 1009786 4
7 1008630 2 SCR, MACH#10-24 X 1.25” PPH 28 1039437 4
8 0152918 2  WASHER, FLAT#10 29 1023936 |
9 0152520 2  NUT, ACORN#10-24 1023902
10 1041268 1 LIGHT, SGL DOME PLAS WHT/RED 1023910 1
11 1008630 3  SCR, MACH#10-24 X 1.25" PPH 30 1023845 1
12 0152918 3 WASHER, FLAT#10 1023852
13 1007772 3 NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK#10-24 1023860 1
14 1061878 1  FBRGLS PART, BOX T—TOP ELEC
15 1073279 1  DOOR, HDPE T—TOP ELEC BOX
16 1008481 18 SCR, MACH#8-32 X 1" POH EME NOT SHOWN.
17 0152900 18 WASHER, FLAT#8 36-J162-00 1
18 1009927 18 NUT, LOCK#8-32 0998732 1
19 0150714 4  SCR, MACH#6A X 1/2” POH
20 1026111 4  WASHER, FINISH#6

Desc

NUT, LOCK#6-32

SCR, TAP#4—40 X 1.57 PPH
WASHER, FLAT#6

NUT, HEX NYLON LOCK#4-40
SCR, CAP#1/4-20 X 1.25" HEX HD
WASHER, FLAT#1/4”

NUT, LOCK#1/4-20
BUMPER, RECESSED BLK
CANVAS, T—TOP CVR RED
CANVAS, T-TOP CVR BLU
CANVAS, T—=TOP CVR GRN
CANVAS, T—TOPGUN RED
CANVAS, T-TOPGUN BLU
CANVAS, T-TOPGUN GRN

HARNESS, T-TOP
DECAL, OR DK GRY HIBO

PG. 13-12




